Powerful savings with our
Quarterly Promotion

Now through December 31, get savings across 51 categories

Provista offers customers savings and special value like free parts, accessories and software upgrades, plus

more.

Reduce Costs in These Areas

Contract #

Category

Anesthesia Machines
Angiography/Cardiovascular Systems
Computed Tomography Equipment
General Radiography Systems

Holter and Event Recorders
Mammography Equipment

MRI Equipment

Nuclear Medicine Cameras

Patient Monitors and related supplies
PET-CT Systems
Radiology/Fluoroscopy Systems

Ultrasound Systems

Document Management - Print and
Promotional Products

Document Management - Hand Sanitizer
Bin

Pharmacy Personal Prescribing Software
Ventilators

Bone Densitometry Equipment

Endoscopy Equipment

Infusion Therapy - I.V. and Central Line
Kits

Environmental Service Distribution -
Rubbermaid Products

Dependent Eligibility Audits
Phlebotomy Products
Furniture - Patient Room Seating

Histology Products

Supplier

GE Healthcare

GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare
GE Healthcare

GE Healthcare

American Solutions for
Business

American Solutions for
Business

Genelex

Hamilton Medical Inc.
Hologic Inc.

Karl Storz

LSL Industries Inc.
Network Services Co.

NOVAPLUS/ConSova Corp.

NOVAPLUS/Medicore Medical
Supply

NOVAPLUS/National Business
Furniture LLC.
NOVAPLUS/Richard Allan
Scientific Co.

CE2512

XR11023

XR11013

XR0014

CEO1171

XR0014

XR0053

XR11041

CE0044

XR11031

XR11051

XR0022

BP91041

BP91041

RX9870

CE0334

XR0291

CE01053

MS3244

FM0194

SV1051

LBO551

CEO318

LB0543

Savings

27%"
50%-55%*
45%-72%"
45%-58%"
16%-19%"
55%-59%*
43%-65%"
43%-50%"
22%-35%*
52%-54%*
53%-60%*
22%-67%*
15%-25%**
28%*
10%*
9%-52%*
61%-74%*
Up to 15%*
Up to 3%*
20%-50%*
3%-5%*

16%-40%*

10%*

5%-17%*



Category

Biologic Surgical Mesh
Audit Services - Telecom and Waste
MRO Distribution - 3M Versaflo Systems

Radiology Fluoroscopy

Bariatric and Therapeutic Beds and
Surfaces

Bases and Gravy Mixes

Further Processed Pork - Ham and Pot
Roast

Dehydrated Mashed Potatoes
Dinner Rolls

Flatbreads

Cakes, Pies, and Cobblers

5% Lidocaine Patch

Lab Distribution - Incubators
General Radiography Systems

Beverages - Odwalla and Simply Products

Meal Delivery Systems - Tray top, Bowls
and Tumblers

Exam Room Equipment - Mobile
Treatment Carts

Cleaning and Decontamination
Low Temperature Sterilizers
O.R. Lights, Columns, and Booms
O.R. Tables

Steam Sterilizers

Warming Cabinets

Beds

Furniture - General Furniture, Michael
Graves, and Material Choice

Orthobiologics

Pest Control Services

For more information or a quote:

Supplier

RTI Biologics Inc.

Tryon Clear View Group
W.W. Grainger Inc.
Shimadzu Medical Systems USA
Sizewise Rentals LLC
Custom Culinary Inc.
Hormel Foods Corp
Idahoan Potatoes

Rich Products Corp

Rich Products Corp

Sara Lee Food Service
Novaplus/Actavis
Cardinal Health 200 LLC
Carestream

Coca-Cola Refreshments
Dinex International Inc.
Midmark Corp.

Steris Corp.

Steris Corp.

Steris Corp.

Steris Corp.

Steris Corp.

Steris Corp.

Stryker Sales Corp.
Stryker Sales Corp.
Bacterin International Inc.

Orkin LLC

Contract #

MS3496

ITOO70

FM0020

XR11053

CE2434

FD1430

FD2870

FD1740

FD2280

FD2210

FD2440

RX70470

DL91000

XR0012

FD0132

FD2893

CE11041

CE2563

CE11021

CE2714

CE2706

CE2553

CE2693

CEO174

CE0323

MS0751

Sv0850

Call Provista at 888-538-4662 or email provistacustservice@provistaco.com

Savings

10%-20%*
28%"

32%-56%"

$151,469-
$181,202*

Tier 4 and Up to
$8,640*

4%-6%*

Pricing:
$2.77-$4.48

10%*
10%*
10%*
3%-4%*
14%-30%*
28%-46%*
48%-79%*
6%-22%*
5%-12%*
10%*
5%-73%*
24%-38%*
11%-56%*
9%-86%*
12%-72%*

42%-48%*

Tier 3 and Up to
41%*

20%-40%*
27%-80%*

12%*

1Savings off list price
*Savings off Contract
~Savings off Audit

Quarterly Promotion valid October 1 - December 31, 2015
Offers are subject to change.
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